Welcome to Restaurant NORDIC
At Restaurant Nordic, we strive to be the place you always look forward to visiting
and showing off. Here, the food is more than just a meal — it is a social experience

that brings people together and creates a sense of presence.

We are passionate about quality ingredients, good taste and innovative food
experiences, supplemented by drinks that complete the experience.

With smiles and presence, we always put your wishes and needs at the center.

Enjoy your meal!

Restaurant

NORDIC

FOOD, WINE & SMILL

Beverage card
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Start with Champagne and snacks

Herslev Brewery Pilsner

Herslev brewery Wiener Classic

Beverage card

Beer

Special beer (Ask our waiter which special beer is on tap)

Herselv brewery beer ALCOHOL-FREE 0.5 %

Lille Holmgard brewery (ask your waiter for different kinds)

Coca cola 0,25 L
Pepsi max 0,25 L
Water

Sparkling water

Elderflower juice
Blackcurrant juice

Raspberry juice

Espresso

Cafe Americano
Cortado
Cappuccino
Café latte

Tea (Ask for our different variants)

French press
Irish coffee

Water

Juice

Coffee

139, -

Small 45, - / Large 59, -
Small 45, - / Large 59, -
Small 55, - / Large 69, -
Per bottle 69, -
Per bottle 89, -

Per bottle 29, -
Per bottle 29, -
Per jug 29, -
Per jug 29, -

29, -
29, -
29, -

Single 35, -/ Double 45, -
Single 45, -/ Double 59, -
Single 45, -/ Double 59, -
Single 45, -/ Double 59, -
Single 45, -/ Double 59, -
Per cup 45, -

Per jug 89, -

89, -

Wine list

Wine by glass (ask your waiter)
Champagne

Thierry Fournier, Réserve, extra brut, Marne Valley, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

Mousserende vine
Castell de fades, cava, brut nature, Macabeo, Xarel-lo, Catalonia, Spain
Saint louis, crement, demi sec, Loire, France

White wine

2023, Green soul, Riesling Organic, Rheinhessen, Germany

2024, Fiegl, Pinot Grigio, Villa Dugo, Friuli, Italy

2023, Jean Pabiot, Pouilly-Fumé, Sauvignon Blanc, Loire, France.

2023, Adegas Guimaro, Cepas Viejas, Godello, Treixadura Galicia, Spain
2023, Domaine de L enclos, Chablis, Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

Red wine

2020, Tor dell colle, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Riserva, Abruzzo, Italy

2023, Tommasi, Bardolino, Villa Fontana, Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara, Veneto, Italy
2022, Garnachas De Espana, Salvaje del Moncayo, Garnacha, Aragon, Spain

2021, La playa, Pinot Noir, Reserve, Cassablanca valley, Chile

2022, Brazin, Zinfandel, Lodi, California, USA

2021, Tommasi, Ripasso, Valpolicella il sestante, Veneto, Italy

2019, Chateau Chambrun, Lalande de Pomerol, Merlot, Bordeaux, France.

Wine dessert

Anecoop, Dulce de Muscatel, Valencia, Spain

Portvin

Warre's Otima 10 years, Tawny port, Douro, Portugal

Feel free to ask for our cellar card for a larger selection of wines

99 .-

899, -

399, -
399, -

399, -
429, -
559, -
629, -
669, -

459, -
459, -
469, -
479, -
499, -
529, -
899, -

399, -

449, -
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