Restaurant NORDIC

Welcome to Restaurant NORDIC

At Restaurant Nordic, we strive to be the place you always look forward to visiting and showing off. Here, the food is more than just a meal – it is a social experience that brings people together and creates a sense of presence.

We are passionate about quality ingredients, good taste and innovative food experiences, supplemented by drinks that complete the experience.

With smiles and presence, we always put your wishes and needs at the center.

Enjoy your meal!

Beverage card

ENG



Beverage card

Start with Champagne and snacks

Beer

Herslev Brewery Pilsner	Small 45, - / Large 59, -
Herslev brewery Wiener Classic	Small 45, - / Large 59, -
Special beer (Ask our waiter which special beer is on tap)	Small 55, - / Large 69, -
Herselv brewery beer ALCOHOL-FREE 0.5 %	Per bottle 69, -
Lille Holmgård brewery (ask your waiter for different kinds)	Per bottle 89, -

Water

Coca cola 0,25 L	Per bottle 29, -
Pepsi max 0,25 L	Per bottle 29, -
Water	Per jug 29, -
Sparkling water	Per jug 29, -

Juice

Elderflower juice	29, -
Blackcurrant juice	29, -
Raspberry juice	29, -

Coffee

Espresso	Single 35, -/ Double 45, -
Cafe Americano	Single 45, -/ Double 59, -
Cortado	Single 45, -/ Double 59, -
Cappuccino	Single 45, -/ Double 59, -
Café latte	Single 45, -/ Double 59, -
Tea (Ask for our different variants)	Per cup 45, -
French press	Per jug 89, -
Irish coffee	89, -

139, -

Wine by glass (ask your waiter) Champagne Thierry Fournier, Réserve, extra brut, Marne Valley, Pinot N Mousserende vine Castell de fades, cava, brut nature, Macabeo, Xarel-lo, Catal Saint louis, crement, demi sec, Loire, France White wine 2023, Green soul, Riesling Organic, Rheinhessen, Germany 2024, Fiegl, Pinot Grigio, Villa Dugo, Friuli, Italy 2023, Jean Pabiot, Pouilly-Fumé, Sauvignon Blanc, Loire, F 2023, Adegas Guimaro, Cepas Viejas, Godello, Treixadura G 2023, Domaine de L'enclos, Chablis, Chardonnay, Burgundy Red wine 2020, Tor dell colle, Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Riserva, Abr

2023, Tommasi, Bardolino, Villa Fontana, Corvina, Rondine 2022, Garnachas De Espana, Salvaje del Moncayo, Garnach 2021, La playa, Pinot Noir, Reserve, Cassablanca valley, Ch 2022, Brazin, Zinfandel, Lodi, California, USA 2021, Tommasi, Ripasso, Valpolicella il sestante, Veneto, Ita 2019, Château Chambrun, Lalande de Pomerol, Merlot, Bor

Wine dessert

Anecoop, Dulce de Muscatel, Valencia, Spain

Portvin

Warre's Otima 10 years, Tawny port, Douro, Portugal

Feel free to ask for our cellar card for a larger selection of wines

ENG

Wine list

	-, 99
Joir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay	899, -
lonia, Spain	399, - 399, -
France. Galicia, Spain ly, France	399, - 429, - 559, - 629, - 669, -
ruzzo, Italy ella, Molinara, Veneto, Italy na, Aragon, Spain nile aly rdeaux, France.	459, - 459, - 469, - 479, - 479, - 529, 899, -

399, -

449, -